

Pachet gradina

I.D.: 63143140

Data publicarii	15.11.21	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.133,32 RON - 2.133,32 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Pret vanzare (valuta) Valoare deviz MANSON 41827112524 3.000 8.72 26.16 APARATOARE DE CUREA 62907041600 2.000 14.49 28.98 DISTANTIER 41827119822 3.000 12.21 36.63 BUCSA DE LEGATURA 61707642700 4.000 9.80 39.20 MANSON 41827112523 3.000 15.36 46.08 CAPAC FILTRU 42411401000 2.000 27.26 54.52 MANSON 41827107322 3.000 18.31 54.93 RULMENT CU BILE 27M-3,6X12 95030039011 2.000 38.24 76.48 SEGMENT FULIE DINYATA 61657034800 1.000 117.53 117.53 BLOCARE APRINDERE 61704302411 1.000 122.74 122.74 SET CUTIT 62900071000 1.000 136.54 136.54 COROANA CU ACE 20X30X65 95120034660 2.000 68.44 136.88 CUTIT STANGA 61607020100 1.000 159.20 159.20 CUREA 62907042110 2.000 83.93 167.86 LAGER 41827403215 4.000 42.20 168.80 CUREA TRAPEZOIDALA 61657042121 1.000 170.45 170.45 AX 41827107125 1.000 219.50 219.50 CARBURATOR 42411200632 2.000 185.42 370.84 TOTAL 2133.32
